NERSIT,
o,

IS} Gl

@&

S
ARYLAS

THE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

Fulk Fellowship Award

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

Milen Matthews, Teaching and Learning, Policy and Leadership
Fatemeh Ghezelsofla, Environmental Science and Technology

Rolonda Payne, Teaching and Learning, Policy and Leadership

Rahat Sharif, Environmental Science and Technology

Blake Turner, Teaching and Learning, Policy and Leadership



