

## Fulk Fellowship Award

2025	Milen Matthews, Teaching and Learning, Policy and Leadership
2024	Fatemeh Ghezelsofla, Environmental Science and Technology
2023	Rolonda Payne, Teaching and Learning, Policy and Leadership
2022	Rahat Sharif, Environmental Science and Technology
2021	Blake Turner, Teaching and Learning, Policy and Leadership